Features
Pin Assignments
Introduction
Specifications
AR-1520U：Isolated USB to RS-485
AR-1521U：Isolated USB to RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter
AR-1520U AR-1521U
Terminal No. Pin Assignment Terminal No. Pin Assignment

AR 1520U / 1521U Dimension
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
● AR-1520 Isolated RS-232 to RS-485 Converter
● AR-1521 Isolated RS-232 to RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter
● AR-1520U Isolated USB to RS-485 Converter
● AR-1521U Isolated USB to RS-422 / 485 / 232 Converter
V1.01